INVOICE #27045

E%ru I i g ht ISSUED: DUE:

Windows « Doors « Conservatories JUI 01 2025 JUI 01 2025
RECIPIENT: SENDER:
Melbourn Parish Council Trulight
Melbourn Community Hub, 30 High Street Lower Manor Farm,
Melbourn Lower Road, Croydon
Royston, Herts SG8 6DZ nr. Royston, Herts. SG8 OHD

Phone: 01763 263303
Phone: 01763 262003

e I
SERVICE ADDRESS:

Website: www.trulight.co.uk

Little Hands Nursery School, The Moor
Melbourn
Royston, England SG8 6ED

For Services provided by Trulight

Product/Service Description Qty.  Unit Price
FRENCH DOOR SET WHITE COMMERCIAL ALUMINIUM DOOR SET 1 £4,820.00

OPEN OUT FRENCH DOORS WITH LOW
RAMPED THRESHOLD

PIVOTED ANTI FINGERTRAP DOOR LH
MASTER WHEH VIEWED FROM OUTSIDE
90 DEGREE HOLD OPEN CONCEALED SELF
CLOSER

WHITE PAD HANDLES

TOUGHENED AND LAMINATED GLASS

. Subtotal
Thank you for your business.
VAT (20.0%)
PAYMENT DETAILS : - Account Name. Trulight
Total

Deposit collected

Invoice balance
ALL GOODS REMAIN THE PROPERTY OF TRULIGHT UNTIL

PAYMENT IS RECEIVED IN FULL.

PAYMENT IS DUE ON THE DAY OF INSTALLATION/COMPLETION

PLEASE NOTE LATE PAYMENT COULD RESULT IN LATE PAYMENT

FEES.

VAT NO: 636 7248 18

Total
£4,820.00

£4,820.00

£964.00
£5,784.00 |

-£2,892.00
£2,892.00 |





